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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dyllan Grathwol126
PMG

9.150 9.300 9.7509.350 37.550
7T 6T 2T 1 1T

1T

Lauren Hustad271
TCT

9.600 8.800 9.7009.450 37.550
1 15T 1 2 1T

1T

Alyssa Cunningham245
TCT

9.550 9.450 9.2009.100 37.300
2 1 12T 4T 3T

3T

Ashley Devereaux248
TCT

9.300 9.400 9.4509.150 37.300
5T 2 10T 3 3T

3T

Olivia Fitts120
PMG

9.450 9.250 9.1009.200 37.000
3T 8 7T 6T 5 

5 

Grace Shasky318
TCT

9.000 9.350 9.2009.300 36.850
13T 3T 5T 4T 6 

6 

Ava Schmitz315
TCT

9.100 9.350 9.0009.350 36.800
9T 3T 2T 9T 7 

7 

Rachel Clausen424
Jam Hops

9.050 9.350 9.0009.300 36.700
11T 3T 5T 9T 8 

8 

Evelyn Stusynski444
Jam Hops

9.300 9.000 9.0509.150 36.500
5T 12T 10T 8 9 

9 

Malia Layman288
TCT

9.150 9.050 8.7509.200 36.150
7T 10T 7T 14T 10 

10 

Shirley Jackon133
PMG

8.800 9.000 9.0009.200 36.000
18T 12T 7T 9T 11 

11 

Lacey Fazendin426
Jam Hops

8.900 9.200 8.8009.000 35.900
16T 9 14T 13 12 

12 

Peyton Verhelst161
PMG

8.950 9.050 8.8509.000 35.850
15 10T 14T 12 13 

13 

Lizzie Noles148
PMG

9.000 8.800 8.6009.100 35.500
13T 15T 12T 16T 14 

14 

Lauren Tschimperle331
TCT

9.450 8.750 8.7508.500 35.450
3T 19 21 14T 15T

15T

Lucy Teece159
PMG

7.700 9.300 9.1009.350 35.450
21 6T 2T 6T 15T

15T

Harper Spooner461
Dolphin

9.100 8.800 8.1008.950 34.950
9T 15T 17 20 17T

17T

Gabriella Santiago442
Jam Hops

8.800 8.950 8.2009.000 34.950
18T 14 14T 19 17T

17T

Arianna Steele155
PMG

8.600 8.600 8.6008.900 34.700
20 21 18 16T 19 

19 

Zoey Kampman452
Dolphin

9.050 8.800 8.0008.800 34.650
11T 15T 19 21 20 

20 

Corriana Morrison147
PMG

8.900 8.700 8.4008.600 34.600
16T 20 20 18 21 

21 
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